NUMERICAL

No. NAME POSITION  GRADE
1 Kenny Sean Attack 11
3 Brockwell Tim Attack 11
5 Burke Patrick Midfield 11
6 Garbarino Peter Midfield 12
8 McRae Tom Attack 12
9 Dodge Kyle Goalie 12
11 McCarthy Aidan Defense 11
13 Caulfield Liam Attack 10
14 Alper Lucas Goalie 11
16 Magnuson Ryan Midfield 12
17  Jones Austin Midfield 12
19  Napolitano Liam Midfield 12
20  Eagers Sean Defense 11
21 Cook Kevin Attack 11
22  Abbate Chris Defense 12
23 Crowley Brendan Midfield 11
24  Carner Brandon Midfield 12
25  Helrigel Patrick Defense 11
27  Deceglia Vincent Midfield 12
28  Elliott Ryan Midfield 12
29  Napoli Max Midfield 10
30 D'Amaro Alec Midfield 12
31 Clemente Christian Defense 11
32  Ryan Jack Goalie 12
33  Walsh Ryan Midfield 11
34  Fuggini Matt Midfield 10
36  Moriarty Christian Defense 11
37 Fallon Brennon Defense 12
38  Pierce Parker Midfield 11
39  Smith Ryan Midfield 10
40  Roderka Justin Attack 12
41 Kennedy Mark Attack 12
42  Keller-Adelman Dylan Attack 12
43  Aiello Jason Defense 11
44  Cronin Connor Midfield 12
46  Roros Greg Defense 12
47  Cetta-Friedrich Erik Defense 11
49  Trebour Jeff Attack 11
50  Muzyka Stephen Midfield 11

VARSITY ROSTER




No.

22
43
14

24
13
47
31
21
44
23
30
27

20
28
37
34

25
17
42
41

16
11

36
50
29
19
38
40
46
32
39
49
33

ALPHABETICAL

NAME

Abbate Chris
Aiello Jason
Alper Lucas
Brockwell Tim
Burke Patrick
Carner Brandon
Caulfield Liam
Cetta-Friedrich Erik
Clemente Christian
Cook Kevin
Cronin Connor
Crowley Brendan
D'Amaro Alec
Deceglia Vincent
Dodge Kyle
Eagers Sean
Elliott Ryan
Fallon Brennon
Fuggini Matt
Garbarino Peter
Helrigel Patrick
Jones Austin
Keller-Adelman Dylan
Kennedy Mark
Kenny Sean
Magnuson Ryan
McCarthy Aidan
McRae Tom
Moriarty Christian
Muzyka Stephen
Napoli Max
Napolitano Liam
Pierce Parker
Roderka Justin
Roros Greg
Ryan Jack
Smith Ryan
Trebour Jeff
Walsh Ryan

VARSITY ROSTER

POSITION
Defense
Defense

Goalie
Attack
Midfield
Midfield
Attack
Defense
Defense
Attack
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Goalie
Defense
Midfield
Defense
Midfield
Midfield
Defense
Midfield
Attack
Attack
Attack
Midfield
Defense
Attack
Defense
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Attack
Defense
Goalie
Midfield
Attack
Midfield

GRADE
12
11
11
11
11
12
10
11
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
10
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
11
10
12
11
12
12
12
10
11
11



